
2025 Korean-American Youth Homeland Visit Program

2025 Korean-American Youth Homeland Visit Program (Full English Version)

 For the Philadelphia area, reservations are exclusively handled by [PhilaHana Tour].

 Office Phone: 215-935-2500 (MonFri, 10:00 AM5:00 PM)

 Email: info@ihanatour.com

 Address: 7827 Old York Rd #201, Elkins Park, PA 19027

 Day 1  Thursday, July 10, 2025

Arrival · Welcome Ceremony · Orientation

 Morning: Arrival at Seodaemun Methodist Theological Seminary Dormitory, Welcoming Remarks

 Afternoon: Introductions, Program Overview, Self-Introductions, Staff Presentation

 Day 2  Friday, July 11, 2025

Japanese Colonial-Era Historical Sites (Seodaemun)

 Morning: Independence Gate, Seodaemun Prison, Provisional Government Memorial

 Afternoon: Walk in Ansan

[Lecture 1] Overview of Korean History and Society

 Day 3  Saturday, July 12, 2025

Royal Palaces Tour in Seoul  Gyeongbokgung, Jongmyo, Changgyeonggung

 Afternoon: Heungsadan HQ

[Lecture 23] Korean Palaces & Life of Dosan Ahn Chang-ho

 Day 4  Sunday, July 13, 2025

 Worship and Free Time

 4:00 PM Opera Dosan at Seoul Arts Center

 Day 5  Monday, July 14, 2025

 Ganghwa Island Historical Sites

 Aegibong Peace Observatory
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[Lecture 4] Koreas Modernization

 Day 6  Tuesday, July 15, 2025

 Foreign Missionary Sites: Gyeonggyojang, Russian Legation, Jungmyeongjeon

 Jeoldusan Shrine, Yanghwajin Cemetery

 Night Walk at Hangang Park

 Day 7  Wednesday, July 16, 2025

 Blue House, National Assembly, Venture Company Visit

[Lecture 6] Korean Startup Economy

 Day 8  Thursday, July 17, 2025

 National Museum of Korea

 Dialogue with Ambassador

 Day 9  Friday, July 18, 2025

 Paju DMZ Tour: Imjingak, Dora Observatory, 3rd Tunnel

[Lecture 7] Inter-Korean Relations

 Day 10  Saturday, July 19, 2025

 Independence Hall, Yu Gwan-sun Memorial

 Day 11  Sunday, July 20, 2025

 Gyeongju Tour: Bulguksa, Cheomseongdae, etc.

 Day 12  Monday, July 21, 2025

 Incheon & Songdo Historical Tour

 Talk with Korean Students

 Day 13  Tuesday, July 22, 2025

 Yeoncheon Peace Tour, Ministry of Unification
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 Day 14  Wednesday, July 23, 2025

 Traditional Markets & Press Briefing

 Day 15  Thursday, July 24, 2025

 Samsung Electronics & Hwaseong Fortress

 Day 16  Friday, July 25, 2025

 Youth Culture Tour (Hongdae, Seochon, etc.)

 Day 17  Saturday, July 26, 2025

 Group Projects · Shopping · Free Time

 Day 18  Sunday, July 27, 2025

 Final Presentation · Certificate Ceremony · Departure

 Tour Summary:

- Dosan Ahn Chang-ho Memorial, Seodaemun Prison, Yu Gwan-sun Memorial

- National Assembly, Blue House, Samsung, Hyundai, DMZ

- K-POP, NANTA, Global Diplomats, Foreign Press

 Tour Info:

+ Dates: July 827, 2025 (3 weeks)

+ Price: $4,000 (includes airfare + accommodation)

+ Only Tour Price: $2,200 (without flight)

+ Flights via Air Premia from Newark (changeable for extra fee)

- July 8: Depart Philly

- July 9: Depart Newark

- July 10: Arrive Incheon 04:55 AM

 No Options, No Tips  All-inclusive (except personal items)
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 Give your child the opportunity to connect with their heritage, develop pride, and experience Korea firsthand!


